
¢ Wednesday. August 3 ¢Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Qa.m. Up with the Lark (Phil Shone)8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. O Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.25 Cats are Lucky Art Union Draw
9.30 Music in Quiet. Mood
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withUncle Tom
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Girl of the Ballet
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Favourite Light Orchestras withVocal Interludes
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Mid-day Musio and Variety1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Stepmother2.16 Mediey2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), You andYour Home, Overseas News, Romance ofthe Pacific: Birth of a Legend
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)3.45 Casa Loma Dance Orchestra
4. 0 Beatrice Kay
4.30 Bands of Australia5.0

# =Xavier Cugat and Carmen Miranda6.30 Junior Review
5.45 Four Light Orohestras

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Ghosts of Music; Chopin
6.30 Westward Ho
6.45 Reserved7. 0 Hello Kiwis: Phil Harris Band-
wagon7.15 The World Laughed 7

7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
Postponed Wedding7.45 Songs by Men8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Reserved
8.45 Radio Editor (Kenneth Melvin)
9. 0 Unto All Men: Avery Mann and the
Wayfarers
9.30 Recent Releases
10. 0 How Do You Do (Rod Talbot)
10.15 Benny Goodman and Tommy Dorsey10.30 14ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

278 WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
Cricket Result, N.Z. v. Glamorgan
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.25 Drawing of Cats Are Lucky Artnion
9.30 Barnabas von Geozy and his Orch-
estra
9.46 Nelson Eddy
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
410.16 Music While You Work
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life11, 0 Reginald Foort (organ)
11.30, Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Lunch Time Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother
2. Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd),
Home Garden Talks, Overseas News,
Romance of the Pacific: The Sword of
Freedom = ;

3.30 Ballet Memories4.0 Two in Harmony415 Piano Playtime4.30 Hits from the Films
4.45 Music in Quiet Mood6.30 Junior Review
6.45 Prelude to Dinner

EVENING PROGRAMME |

6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Rachmaninoff
6.15 After Tea Melodies ;

6.30 The Merry Macs
6 Major izes of the Cats Are45
Lucky Art Union7. 0 Hello Kiwis: The Family Hour
7.16 The World Laughed
7.30 Adventures of aor, Mason: TheCase of the Postponed Wedding
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales8. 0 Hagen’s Circus ;

8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.45 King of Quiz A he Boyes)9.0 Unto All Men: The Distant Peak
9.30 Al Goodman and his Orchestra
9.45 Robert Irwin (baritone)
10. 0 Theatre Box
10.15 Reserved
10.30 ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

N.Z. LISTENER, JULY 29, 1949

37.B CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
:

:

6. Oa.m. Music for a New DayCricket Score
Porridge PatrolBreakfast Club (Happl HII!I)
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Cats Are Lucky Art Union DrawMusic for Everyone
My Husband’s Love
Movie Magazine
Sincerely, Rita Marsden
Crossroads of Life
Shopping Reporter
Musical Menu
.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Stepmother
Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),

items of Interest from Overseas, You
and Your Home Quiz, Romance of the
Pacific: An Evening with Capt. Melville
.30 Lew White’s Dramatizations
= Mantovani and his Orchestra
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Songs by Corttinental Artists
Light Variety

. 0 Children’s Session
30 Junior Review
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Ghosts of Musio: Sir Arthur Sulli-
3 From the Treasury of Popular
Music :

6.45 Tunes of the Times7. 0 Hello, Kiwis: Don Ameche
7.15 The World Laughed
7.30 The Adventures of Perty Mason:
The Case of the Postponed Wedding
(first episode)45 Pride and Prejudice
. Oo Hagen’s Circus5 All Visitors Ashore
.30 Al Goodman and His Orchestra45 In Search of a Playwright
. Oo Unto All Men: The Helping Hand
-80 Amelita Galli Curci, Coloratura
soprano ;

9.45 Andre Kostelanetz and his Orches-tra
10. 0 Parker of the Yard
10.30 ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

4ZB 1040eae m.
6. Oam. London News
6.5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Whistle While You Wash

|

|

7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.25 Art Union Draw: Cats Are Lucky
9.30 Something Old, Something New
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Music and the Stars
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
1141. 0 In a Light Modern Style
11.30 The Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch and Listen
4. Op.m. The Stars. Entertain: Van Alex~-
ander and Orchestra, Jeannette MacDon-
ald, soprano, international Novelty: Or--chestra 3

41.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
41.45 Music of the Violin2.0 Stepmother
2.16 The Paradise Island Trio
2.30 Women’s Hour (Vivien Boon),
Items of Interest from Overseas, Hame-
makers’ Quiz, Romance of the Pacifico:
The Two Million Pounds Dinner
The Three Peppers

0 The Decca Salon Orchestra
15 Rollicking Melodies
30 . A Few Songs from Bing
0 Children’s Session (Peter)
30 dunior Review45 £Bluey
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Tartini
6.15 Songs and Melodies of the Sea7.0 Hello, Kiwis: Dinah Share
7.15 The World Laughed
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Hidden Hazard
7.45 Thundering Hooves8.0 Hagen’s Circus
15 All Visitors Ashore
80 To be Announced
.45 Fast and Furious: Basketbal|

9. 0 Unto All Men: Three Who Were
Foolish
9.30 Music from British Artists
9.45 Songs in Humorous Vein
10. 0 Silas Marner
10.15 Recent Additions to Our Musical
Library
10.30 Evening Request Session
12. 0 Close down

Z7, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request session
9.30 Waltzes Old and New
9.46 Vocal Variety
10. 0 Heritage Hall
10.15 Music for Madame
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music of Mayfair and Manhattan
6.30 Xavier Cugat and Dinah Shore
6.46 Beau Sabreur
7. 0 Hello Kiwis: Henry Morgan
7.15 Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Reserved
7.45 Adventures of Perry Mason: Caseof the Postponed Wedding
8. 0 Stepmother
8.15 All Visitors Ashore

Hawalian Harmony
Evergreons of Melody
Unto All Men: The Interloper
Design for Dancing
Supper Time Soliloquy
Close down

‘Trade names appearing tn Commercta
Diviston programmes are published byarrangement. ‘= LEE
The Merry. Macs, a bright vocal group
who sing attractive arrangements of
popular songs, will be heard from 2ZB
at 6.30 to-night.

The famed Casa Loma Orchestra, one
of the longest established dance bands
in the American musical scene, will be
heard in a fifteen-minute programme
from 1ZB this afternoon, commencing
at 3.45 p.m,

Xavier Cugat rocketed to fame as
leader of one of the first popular
American Orchestras to specialise in
South American rhythms. He will be
heard from 2ZA at 6.30 to-night to-
gether with honey-voiced. vocalist Dinah
Shore. Incidentally, Dinah holds a B.A.
degree from an American University
and was auditioned and rejected by
Jimmy Dorsey, Tommy Dorsey, and
Benny Goodman, before she finally gother charice.
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